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

Thinking of 
Selling Your

Home?

UNDER

CONTR
ACT

440-344-0304
dbest@bhhspro.com

www.ohiohomesandrealestate.com

3341 Ridgewood Ave., 
Ashtabula
$173,500

5 Bedroom house sitting on 1.45 acres 
in Ashtabula Township with a mother-
in-law suite. $173,500 Must See!

Professional Realty

Debby Best, Realtor

184 South Ridge West, 
Conneaut
$185,000

Three bedroom house, master 
bedroom and bath, almost 4 acres 
of land, big RV garage, barn, in a 
country setting.  $185,000 Must See!

A member of the franchise system of
BHH Affi  liates, L.L.C.

Call Me Today and
Set Up Your Appointment!

“Just Call and Ask for E. Jay”
(440) 224-0564

ehybert@bhhspro.com
* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *

* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *
* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

Ashtabula Roomy ranch on quiet street, yet within 
minutes to most amenities, 3 BR 2 bath, lg. family room, 
office and enclosed porch.  Pull down stairway to attic 
and another room.  Extra garage, concrete floor, 48 x 23 
$99,000

Shef eld 4 BR, 3 full baths, and 5+ acres.  Great room,  oor to 
ceiling  replace. Kitchen with an island, plus room for your dining room 
table. Master BR has alcove for couch and whirlpool tub. First  oor laundry. 
4th BR with full bath that is handicapped accessible. 2nd  oor has 2 BR, 
den, and full bath.  $238,900

Conneaut
Earn $1,500 +/- per 
month just collecting 
rentals.  3 unit 
apartment building, 
all ready to accept 
tenants & move in.  
Includes 3 ovens, 
carpeting on each 
 oor, separate, 
private entrances, 
2 car garage plus 
space for 3-4 

additional cars.  Could be a single family home.  $58,000

Kingsville 4 bedroom/ 2.5 bath colonial in a desirable area. Newer 
eat-in-kitchen. Family room with  replace and sliders to back deck. Formal 
dining and living room. All appliance stay. Hardwood  oors (beautiful) in all 
the bedrooms. Two large rooms in basement. Sump pump. Generator.  Lg 
backyard, shed is used but not on  property. $178,500

Conneaut Cozy Ranch w/ 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths (one in 
basement). Living room has freshly cleaned carpeting, picture window, 
coved ceiling and closet. Dining/dinette rooms and open to kitchen and 
sliding doors lead you to a 3- season sun room. Almost 1/2 acre. High 
eff. furnace- 2017. Windows painted - 2018. All Appliances go with sale. 
Family room could be in basement.  $121,000
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Email: baldwinsells@gmail.com • Serving Ashtabula County since 2002

CHARLOTTE 
BALDWIN
(440) 812-3834 

www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Results

New Listing!! $149,900 - 2400 Linwood Drive. Saybrook Twp. One of a kind .34-acre
building lot with unobstructed views of Lake Erie.All utilities are available. Easy gravel
path down to Lake Erie frontage common area. Waking up to Lake Erie views never gets
old. Make this your new homesite or vacation property. Ashtabula Schools.
New Price! $14,900‚ 7611 Poore Rd. North Kingsville. 1-acre wooded building lot on
paved road. Water tie-in and aeration septic already in place. Gas available. Buckeye
Schools.
New Price! $20,000, VL Lake and LaBounty Rds. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 3.49-
acres w/ 678‚ frontage on Lake Rd. and 289‚ frontage on LaBounty. Acreage and dimen-
sions subject to survey. Buckeye Schools.
New Price $8,000‚ Pennsylvania Ave. North Kingsville. Total of .55-acre in 6 lots- Paved
Rd. City Water available. Located in Buckeye Schools 4-miles to Lake Erie amenities.

New Price! $99,900‚ VL Lake Rd. Ashtabula Twp. Approximately 2.6+ acres LAKE
ERIE FRONT property. Approx. 280‚  frontage on Lake Rd and Lake Erie shoreline.
Acreage and dimensions subject to survey. Buckeye Schools.
New Price! $9,000 - VL Richwood Dr. North Kingsville. .38-acre corner building lot.
Wooded with access to city water and gas. Paved allotment. Buckeye Schools.
$32,500‚ Hedrick Lane, North Kingsville. Hard to find 1.91-acre L-shaped building lot
in residential allotment. Front is cleared, rear is wooded. Gas, Electric, City Water. Paved
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

STACY
SLATER

440-320-0219
stacyslater.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

www.asacoxhomes.com

Just like new... Side by side duplex.. Exterior and 2nd unit have been
totally renovated with all new stainless steel appliances...insulated
with sound proof wall. Nice, fenced in lot with view of ravine... park-
ing for each unit...close to Route 11 and Route 90. $90’s.  Call Theresa
for more details 440-897-2184

Excellent 3 BR., 2.5 BATH Ranch with a nice full finished basement. Lots of living
space w/ a Great Room, Living and Family room.Great Room has vaulted ceilings
leading to a huge outside deck. The finished basement features a nice oak bar and
extra storage space. House also has 2 fireplaces. there are two sources of heat; ei-
ther hot water or forced air. House is situated on a double lot with a second de-
tached garage and shed. Call Theresa for more details 440-897-2184.

Move right into this spacious Lakefront Condo and enjoy the sunsets over Lake Erie...or
the heated pool that sits Lakeside...or just enjoy the peaceful sound of the waves! Make
this your personal retreat...3 possible 4 bedrooms with 2 full baths...entertain in the
large great room style open living room with breakfast bar or eat in dining area. Also
has Sunroom and your own attached garage.Call Theresa for more details 440-897-2184.

PRICE REDUCED!
SAYBROOK LAKEFRONT CONDO

1ST TIME ON MARKET

TOP LISTING AND 
SALES AGENT 2018

TOP LISTING 
AND SALES 
AGENT 2018

440-228-9317

“Call me today, 
I will get your
home sold!”

- Susan 
Chamberlain

I NEED YOUR
HOME TO SELL...
HAVE BUYERS
LOOKING FOR: 

440-897-2184

Lakefront condo; 3BR
Home in the Harbor; Rental

properties...and more!

- Theresa
Berrier-Pope

PRICE REDUCED!

AUTO SHOP

REMODELED

REMODELED

UNIQUE HOME

Real Estate
Professionals

440-261-9585

Each office is Independently Owned and Operated.

I HAVE VACANT LAND FOR SALE!

SAYBROOK TWP.
COMING SOON
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR JULYTOP LISTINGS

Sean
Kennedy
Jefferson

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

Tina Sirrine
Roaming Shores

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Ashtabula Twp $119,900 Move-in con-
dition. 3 BR/ 1 BA Ranch. Many up-
grades. 1 car detached garage.
#4115416 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Jefferson $79,900 Well maintained
home on over 5 acres. Property could
be used as is or hook up to all the utili-
ties. Nice barn with concrete floor, water
and fenced in pasture. #4114679 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $239,900 4 BR/ 3 BA
Brick home on 1 acres 2 car attached
garage. Living room w/ frplc. 1st floor
BR.. 12x20 Shed. #4107971 Tom Bush
440-265-9262

Ashtabula $49,900 3 Bdrm. 1 Ba.
home. Living room opens to formal
dining room that is right off kitchen w/
appliances that stay. 1 car detached
garage. #3999294 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497

Conneaut $105,000 Commercial
opportunity. 2-story brick building on
Washington Street. #4114714 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $129,900 3 Bdrm., 1 1/2
bath ranch. Full basement w/4th bed-
room, family room w/fireplace and util-
ity/storage area, circle blacktop
driveway, Vinyl fenced in back yard.
#4110209 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut $105,000 Commercial Build-
ing. Public water. 0.17 acres. Find op-
portunity here. #4114723 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $495,000  Lake-
house w/5 Bdrms. and 3 floors of living
space! Enclosed sunroom Lower level
w/living area, 2nd kitchen and bath.
#4045889 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

N. Kingsville $159,900  Well cared for
3 bed 2 bath Ranch. The house is situ-
ated on one parcel with an additional
24x30 outbuilding on the other parcel.
#4113918 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Jefferson $365,000 Beautiful farm w/4
Bdrms., 2 Ba. on 78 acres!! Barn
w/horse stalls, 3 bay equipment shed
and pond w/dock and cabin. #4094556
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $34,900 2 BR/ 1 BA Bunga-
low on large lot in the city. Rental for 29
years, passes Section 8. Priced under
auditor value for quick sale. #4115343
Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Roaming Shores $349,000 Beautifully
updated home w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba.
Huge rec room in basement. #4079290
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $114,900 Pack your
bags and move right into this Harbor
Ranch! Fresh Paint and updated
through-out. 1 car attached garage.
#4114780 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $39,900 2BR/2BA Ranch
bungalow with deck, patio and storage
building. #4115154 Amanda Kish 440-
812-0262

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key
bar/restaurant w/updated apt. Equip-
ment stays, liquor and food license
transferable. Many updates. Plenty of
parking w/2 car gar. Existing stock ne-
gotiable. #3860783 Denny Ruck 440-
812-5245

Conneaut $164,900 Country living yet
close to town! 4 BR/ 2 BA ranch home
on just over and 1 ½ acres. #4115148
Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Conneaut $215,000 Wow, where to
start...this 4 or 5 bedroom 2-story has
undergone a complete overhaul. 2 car
attached garage, corner wooded, dou-
ble lot. #4115337 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Jefferson Twp. $179,900 Wow-awe-
some Ranch on 2 acres on Mill Creek.
Lots of improvements. Extra 3-car
garage plus RV garage! #4083582
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $795,000 Lakefront
home w/3 Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba. on 3 levels!
Lower level w/movie/great room,
kitchen/bar and exercise area.
#4100309 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Jefferson Village $339,900 New 3
Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. spacious Ranch
w/basement. Lots of storage and huge
great room. Front and back porches.
Landscaped yard. #4055870 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $399,900
Ranch w/3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. on a
double lot. Sitting area w/fire pit set
into the hillside. #4103175 Ed Rat-
ican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $69,900 Lakefront property. Level
w/some elevation from the water. Dock and seawall in
place. #4088415 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Austinburg Twp. $45,000 5.5 acre parcel wooded with
frontage on large lake. Culvert, entry road, ¾ woods.
Gorgeous setting. # 4038651 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $89,000 Buildable lakefront lot in a
“no wake zone”. Mostly flat with gentle slope to the
water. #4089975 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican
440-990-0497

Kingsville $79,900 Stocked pond on 22 ac with 2 RV
trailers on property with water and electric. Updated
Electric. #4032425 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Roaming Shores $59,900 Wooded lot partially cleared
with stone drive. Seawall installed and New Dock and
steps. #4000196 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Austinburg $950,000 South of I-90 Interchange. Excel-
lent for commercial development. Cleared and ready for
construction. 25.6 acres. #3808919 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Jefferson reduced to $16,000 Mostly wooded lot just
under 5 acres with pond. #4106965 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090

Jefferson $74,900 Approximately 40 acres of farmland,
woods and pond. Large machinery shed and grainery.
#4102336 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Jayne Gerren

Ashtabula
Ed Ratican

Roaming Shores
Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores
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Jeff 
Cunningham

Ashtabula

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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Plymouth Twp $225,000 4 BR/ 2.5 bath ranch
on 15 acres!! Ranch features almost 1,900
square feet of open floor plan. 2 Car att. & over-
sized detached garage. #4113924 Jeffrey Cun-
ningham 440-536-6204

A s h t a b u l a
$234,900  First
floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba. in
Lake Front Vil-
las. Appliances
stay. #3983707
Ed Ratican
440-993-0497/
Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $119,900  3BR/ 1 BA ranch
features a large eat-in kitchen with access to a
new deck. Large yard plus a 30 x 40 barn/work-
shop. #4109752 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Jefferson $26,500  3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. manufac-
tured/mobile home in Jefferson Mobile Es-
tates. Open floor plan. Laundry area off
kitchen. HUGE attached carport. #4111734
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $156,900 Well maintained 3
BR split level located in a great location fea-
tures a New kitchen with appliances. 2 car
att. Garage. #4113136 Jayne Gerren 440-
812-0368

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront prop-
erty on over ½ acre. Home sits on a deep
lot, dock and seawall in place. #4053060
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican
440-990-0497

Conneaut $49,500 Move in ready 3 bedroom with
recent updates. Small yard for those that want to
enjoy life & not spend time mowing! Nice condi-
tion. #4110524 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $499,900 All Brick home w/4 Bdrm.,
4 ½ Ba. Greatroom, kitchen w/2 serving areas,
hearth room, sunroom and deck. Formal dining
room, office/library. Lower level w/ rec, exer-
cise, media, game room and workshop leading
to heated garage!! #4012238 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

North Kingsville $115,000 3 BR/ 1 BA Well-
kept Ranch style home sitting on 2.4 acres on
a quiet street. 2 car attached garage. #4113896
Debby Best 4400-344-0304

Conneaut $134,900  4 Bdrm., 1 Ba. home.
Free Gas plus a back up gas furnace. 24x28
barn/garage. Needs cosmetics. #4109367
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Plymouth Twp $44,900 3 BR/1BA Ranch set
on over a 1/2 acre lot. In need of updates. De-
tached garage, covered patio & wood floors in
home. #4110221 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

N. Kingsville $159,000 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba.Ranch.
Huge kitchen w/island is combined w/dining
and family room w/fireplace. 2 car attached
garage and rear deck. #4091543 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Saybrook Twp $119,900 Cape Cod w/ 4BR/ 2Ba
on a nice corner lot. Great woodwork and all orig-
inal wood floors throughout the home! Frplc in Liv.
Rm. #4111968 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Roaming Shores $224,900 Main lake house is
priced to sell!! 3 Bdrms., 2 Ba., Great room w/
fireplace, 2 living areas. #4079530 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $114,900   3 BR/ 1 BA Cape Cod
Home with many updates. 1 car garage. Spa-
cious bcyd w/ wrap around deck. #4112878 Mark
Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Jefferson $92,000 Colonial w/4 Bdrms., 2 ½
Ba. on 1.5 acres. New roof. 2 car detached
garage. Outbuilding and beautiful landscaping.
#4103457 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

Monroe Twp $104,900  3 BR/1 BA bungalow!
This home boasts a recently updated kitchen,
living room and bathroom! #4112895 Killian
Evans 440-813-0608

Austinburg $449,000   Living space as well
as rentals w/long-term income. 64.5 ac
w/frontage on 3 roads. 3 houses and com-
mercial space that has been occupied by the
same business for many years. #3910053
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Cortland $279,900 Beautiful 4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba.
home on 5.65 acres. 3 fireplaces! Central air.
3 car garage w/wood burner. Large outbuild-
ing. #4109358 Tina Sirrine 440-855-0007

North Kingsville $158.900 Well maintained 4
BR ranch on a double lot at the end of a cul-de-
sac. 2 recently updated full baths& many other
updates. 2 Car att. Garage. #4113907 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Saybrook Twp $84,900 Solid 3 BR/ 2 BA
home on a huge 4.2 acre corner lot. Beautiful
natural woodwork and hardwood floors
throughout most of the home. #4112987 Bruce
Schlosser 440-645-6852

Ashtabula Twp $249,900 Unique Tudor style
home! 3 Bdrm and 2 1/2 Bath with plenty of
space to get lost in this home. 2 Car attached
garage. #4045609 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula $73,000 Solid 3BR/ 1.5 BA
Conventional 2- Story Private fenced back
yard. 1 car garage. #4093457 Jayne Ger-
ren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $27,900 Cheaper than rent or pur-
chase as a turn key rental!! 2 bedroom colo-
nial is ready to go for you as a full time home.
#4098430 Jeff Cunningham 440-536-6204

Sheffield Twp $238,900 Secluded 4BR/ 3
BA Colonial home on 5 acres. 2 car attached
garage. A must see! #4096800 E. Jay Hy-
bert 440-224-0564

RE
DU
CE
D!

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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Bridging the Gap
Between Buyers

and Sellers
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